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Bwuwwwphh wujwunuip W luwwnwuph wujwunidp 2014 2015 2016
) gniiwp ) gniiwp ) gniiwp
hhuwunpngnd 1.0 100.0 1.0 100.0 0.6 60.0
Jhoht Unpngnid 0.6 36 0.6 36 -
pupwghly unpnanid - - - - - -
S-1-128 Utijhp gqjnin punwdkup 1.6 136.0 1.6 136.0 0.6 60.0
hhuwunpnanid 1.0 100.0 1.0 100.0 - -
dhohu unpngnud - - - - - -
pupwaghly unpngnid 0-5_3 1?-0 - - - -
S-1-8 Upni6-Lnp Udwunu punwdbup 1.5 115.0 1.0 100.0 - -
hhuwunpnanid 1.0 100.0 0.48 0.48 - -
Jhohtu unpngnid - - - - 0.86 51.6
pupwghly unpnanid - - - - 0.536 25.8
S-1-5 Ugqwpwy-U-1 punwdkup 1.0 100.0 0.48 0.48 1.72 77.4
hhuwunpnanid 2.0 200.0 1.8 180.0 - -
dhohu unpngnid 1.0 1.0 60.0 0.6 36.0
pupwghly unpnanid 20 60.0 0.6 180 - -
S-1-1TUpunun Upinbup Ywjwpwt  |punwdbkup 5.0 320.0 3.4 258.0 0.6 36.0
hhuwunpngnid - - - - - -
Jhohu unpnand 0.51 51.0 - - - -
n‘ul'awqhu lUr]r"']qnuj 0.34 20.4 - - - -
S-1-12 h-1400wnlwuwp punwdbkup 0.85 71.4 - - -
hhuwunpngntd - - - - - -
Jhohu unpnand 1.0 60.0 0.5 30.0 -
pupwahly unpngnid - - - - 1.0 30.0
S-1-9 U-1 Unp-U-1 punwdkup 1.0 60.0 0.5 30.0 1.0 30.0
hhuwunpnand 1.0 100.0 - -
dhohu unpngnid - - - - -
S-1-20Ltippht Uwutiwgbu-Lnppht - |nupwghl unpngnid - - 0.8 48.0] - -
Pwqdwptipn punwdkup 1.0 100.0 0.8 48.0 0.8 24.0
hhuwunpnanid - - - - - _
Jhohtu unpngnid 0.75 45.0 - - _
pupwghy unpngnid - - 1.0 60.0 -
S-1-24Uwwpwu-Uwpwjwuy punwdbtup 0.75 45.0 1.0 60.0 -
hhuwunpngnid 1.0 100.0 - -
dhohu unpnagnid - - 1.5 90.0 - -




pupwaghy unpngnid - - - 1.0 30.0
S-1-16 <wppwywu-U-3 punwdkup 1.0 100.0 1.5 90.0 1.0 30.0
10 hhuwunpngnd 0.8 80.0
dhohu unpngnud 1.1 66.0
pupwaghy unpngnid 0.74 22.2
S-1-27 h-21Pbppwnwn punudbkun 0.8 80.0 11 66.0 0.74 22.2
" hhuwunpngnd
Jhoht Unpngnid 0.66 39.6
pupwahly unpnand 0.44 13.2
S-1-25 U-3 Lniywly U-3 punwdbkup 0.66 39.6 44 13.2
12 hhuwunpngnid 0.75 75.0
dhohu unpngnid 0.75 45.0
pupwghly unpnanid _ _ 1.0 30.0
S-1 14Pwpwh-Twqupwywt punwdbup 0.75 75.0 0.75 45.0 1.0 30.0
13 hpuwunpngnud 1.0 100.0 1.0 100.0 1.0 100.0
dhohu unpngnid 1.0 60.0 0.6 36.0
pupwghl Unpnanwd 1.0 30.0 0.6 18.0
S-1-22<wyyn-Upwquswywu punwdkup 2.0 160.0 2.6 166.0 1.6 118.0
14 hhuwunpngnid
dhohu unpngnid 1.2 72
pupwghl unpnantd 0.6 18.0
S-1-13Mdwuwp-Twonwnbd punwdbup 1.2 72 0.6 18.0
15 hhuwunpngntd 0.85 85
dhohu unpngnud 1.1 66.0
pupwahly unpngnid 74.0 22.2
S-1-9h-20 Opgny punwdkup 85.0 85.0 1.1 66.0 74.0 22.2
16 hhuwunpngnid
Jhohu unpnand 1.0 60.0
pupwahly unpngnid 0.75 22.5
S-1-1Nhgh-U-3 punwdkup 1.0 60.0 0.75 22.5
17 hhuwunpngnud
dhohu unpngnid
pupwghly unpnanid
S-1-150owlwu-Nuytijuq punwdkup
18 hhuwunpngnud 1.6 160.0 1 100.0 1.0 100.0
Jhohu unpnanwd 1.6 96.0 1.8 60.0 1.0 60.0
n'ulawqhu ‘Unnnqnld 1 30.0 0.8 24.0
S-1-3wbw/fubU-3wbwn/fuéh-20 punwdkup 4. 286.0 2.8 184.0 2.0 160.0
19 hhuwunpngnud 0.8 80.0
Jhohu unpnanwd 1.55 81.0




S-1-10wtiwn/fubd-1-fdwhtu whw/futdt

pupwghly unpnanid

1.35

40.5

punwdbkup

2.15

161.0

1.35

40.5
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S-1-14 d-3Upwjh uwp

hhuwunpnantd

1.0

100.0

1.0

100.0

dhohu unpngnid

pupwghly unpnanid

30.0

30.0

1.55

46.5

punwdbkup

2.0

130

1.55

93

2.55

146.5
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S-1-26Uthuwqynin J-3 Uthuwgynin

hhuwunpnantd

dhohu unpngnud

0.8

48

pupwghly unpnanid

0.4

12

punwdbkup

1.2

60

22

S-1-23 Mwpwhquy

hhuwunpnantd

1.55

155

dhohu unpngnud

1.53

91.8

pupwghly unpnanid

1.0

30.0

punwdkup

91.8

1.0

30.0
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S-1-29 Uhthwtu Lnnnt dwpgh uwhdwu

hhuwunpngnid

dhohu unpngnid

1.0

60.0

1.0

60

pupwghly unpngnid

45

punwdkup

1.0

60.0

1.0

60

45
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S-1-2Uwuntuhy-Gplwt

hhuwunpnagnud

dhohu unpngnid

pupwghly unpngnid

2.0

60.0

2.0

60.0

2.0

60.0

punwdkup

2.0

60.0

2.0

60.0

2.0

60.0

25

S-1-7U-1Nhowt

hhuwunpngnid

dhohu unpngnud

1.48

88.8

pupwghly unpngnid

1.1

33.0

punwdkup

1.48

88.8

1.1

33.0
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S-1-6 h-19 Owwu wnnnowpwu

hhuwunpngnid

dhohu unpngnud

2.0

120.0

pupwghly unpngnid

punwdkup

2.0

120.0

27

S-1-17 Nuyhwwn-Updwdhphdwpg

hhuwunpngnid

dhohu unpngnid

pupwghly unpnanid

2.9

87.0

punwdkup

2.9

87.0

28

S-1-18 Oowywu Uqupuy

hhuwunpnanid

dhohu unpngnud

pupwghly unpngnid

2.6

78.0

2.0

60.0

punwdkup

2.6

78.0

2.0

60.0

29

hhuwunpnanid

dhohu unpngnud




S-1-21(dwhu-“Ywplwnpjnip

pupwghly unpnanid

3.6

108.0

3.0

90.0

2.0

60.0

punwdbkup

3.6

108.0

3.0

90.0

2.0

60.0

30

hhuwunpnantd

dhohu unpngnid

pupwghly unpnanid

punwdbkup

31

Ywndpwbtit-Nuybipwu wywnné, ynwjh
Yuwdnipg

hhuwunpnantd

dhohu unpngnud

pupwghly unpnanid

punwdbkup

32

Lnwy-tnhywwnpny wywnng,ynwih
Ywdnipg

hhuwunpnantd

dhohu unpngnud

pupwghly unpnanid

punwdbkup

33

Uwwpwu-Uwpwiwue wywnnd,ynpwih
Yuwdnipg

hhuwunpngnid

dhohu unpngnid

pupwghly unpngnid

punwdkup

37

Pwpuwh qyninnud Swnybipn gtitnh
Ypwyh Yudnipg

hhuwunpngnid

IN®T

3.0

dhohu unpngnid

pupwghly unpngnid

punwdkup

N3

3.0

35

Upwaqwdh nmwpwdwopowt Lnpwobkup
hwdwjupwjhu Ywdnipg

hhuwunpngnwd

dhohu unpngnud

pupwghly unpngnid

punwdkup

36

Uwwpwuh tnwpwdwopowuh
ownlwotiuh hwdwjupwihtu Ywdnipg

hhuwunpngnwd

dhohu unpngnud

pupwghly unpngnid

punwdkup

37

Uwwpwuh Unypphh hwdwjupwhtu
Ywdnipy

hhuwunpngnid

dhohu unpngnud

pupwghly unpnanid

punwdkup

38

Uwwpwu-Lnwwagynin wywnné, Yypwih
Ywdnipy

hhuwunnnanid

dhohu unpngnud

pupwghly unpngnid

punwdkup

39

Uplnwn- Upinbup wywinné, Ypwih

hhuwunnnanid

dhohu unpngnud

pupwghly unpngnud




Ywdnipg

punwdkup

40

Ywpwywdanp-OpUwl wywns, ypwjh
Ywdnipg

hhuwunpnanid

dhohu unpngnid

pupwghly unpnanid

punwdkup

4

Unyph-Hwpntupu wywné, ypwjh
Ywdnipg

hhuwunpnanid

dhohu unpngnid

pupwghly unpnagnid

punwdbkup

75)

UJwnnbwtwwwphubiph unpngnid

hhuwunpnanid

dhohu unpngnid

pupwghly unpnagnid

punwdbkup

41.14

2835.6

32.2

17715

21.6

973.4
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Ywdnipgoubip

hhuwunpnanid

dhohtu unpnantd

pupwaghly unpnanid

punwdbkup

77

Uunnbwuwwwnh, ddtnwihu
wwhwwuniejntu

hhuwunpnanid

70.0

70.0

70.0

dhohtu unpnantd

pupwaghly unpnanid

punwdbkup
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Luwhuwghd-uwfuwhwohy Yuqdbint
wndtip

hhuwunpnanid

dhohu unpngnud

pupwaghly unpnanid

punwdkup

6.0

5.0

5.0




